



Cabidarianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0889

Bid Number: B-25-0208
Date: 10/16/2025
Page: 1 of 1

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	360.0	bag/s	Complete 14-14-14 (50kg/bag)	1,925.00	693,000.00		
2	823.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer 16-16-16 (50kg/bag)	2,948.00	2,426,204.00		
3	4.0	BAG/S	DIAMMONIUM PHOSPHATE (50kg/bag)	3,031.60	12,126.40		
4	900.0	bag/s	Dolomite (25kg/bag)	528.00	475,200.00		
5	75.0	grams/pack	Fungicide/Bactericide (Copper Hydroxide) 250g per pack	750.00	56,250.00		
6	75.0	gal/s	Herbicide (Glyphosate 48SL 480g/L SL)	1,518.00	113,850.00		
7	160.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60) (50kg/bag)	1,540.00	246,400.00		
8	900.0	BAG/S	ORGANIC FERTILIZER (0-22-0) (20kg/bag)	671.00	603,900.00		
9	3224.0	bag	Organic Fertilizer (Vermicompost) (25 kg/bag)	468.00	1,508,832.00		
10	24.0	BAG/S	ROCK SALT (25kg/bag)	443.30	10,639.20		
11	840.0	bag/s	Urea (46-0-0) Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	1,705.00	1,432,200.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		7,578,601.60		

Purpose: For the use of Agriculture Fishery Livelihood Support Program (PAGRO)

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 20 DAYS